Accessories:

©0 0 mp

D000 50 0mp

Pl

o -
o O o=

Exploded view for'40-1 80




Spare parts list for 40-180

No. [Description No. Description
1| rubber foot 19] $ 6 pad
2| legs 20[M6x18 screw
3[M8x48 screw 21
4{M8x20 wing screw 22
5| $ 8 pad 23
6[M8 locknut 24 clamp assembly
7IM8 nut 25
8|frame 20
9[bracket 27
10{bushe (—) Accessories
11|telescopic bar 01|M6x35 screw
12|1ocking handwheel 02| $ 6 spring pad
13|bushe () 03| $6 flat pad
14|bracket—-roller wheel 04IM6 nut
15|nonstandard screw
16|M8 nut
17|bracket wheel
18|M8 locknut




	TB03-1.pdf
	Sheet2


